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G. -ESI Product Ion Scan (1239.8) (rt 4.1-4.1 min, CE -75)
LpxH minus IPTG
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H. -ESI Product Ion Scan (1267.8) (rt 4.1-4.2 min, CE -75)
LpxH minus IPTG
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D. -ESI MRM(1239.8/79.0)
Standard DSMP
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A. -ESI MRM(1239.8/79.0)
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B. -ESI MRM(1267.8/79.0)
LpxH minus IPTG
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C. -ESI MRM(1323.9/79.0)
LpxH minus IPTG
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E. -ESI MRM(1267.8/79.0)
Standard DSMP
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F. -ESI MRM(1323.9/79.0)
Standard DSMP
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I. -ESI Product Ion Scan (1323.9) (rt 4.1-4.4 min, CE -75)
Standard DSMP

0

9.4e4
In

te
ns

ity

836.3
854.7

1080.8509.3
|

795.5
|

527.0
| 813.5

|
753.7

|
652.2

|
1062.9

|
593.0

|97.3
467.0

| 896.2449.1 670.3 1039.7324.8
225.3

| 569.0 1325.3183.3 1099.1

243.1
|
|

255.5
|
|

m/z100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 130012001100

O

O

ONH
O P OH

OH

O

HO

O
HO

O

HO

O

NH
O

HO

O
O

HO

HO

OH

14
14

1414

224.9
242.4

285.0
339.0
|

326.9
|
|

489.3
|

448.3-

469.4
| 554.0

712.9
725.1 817.9

784.8
|

868.0

896.2
955.1

| 1084.7

79.7 79.7

79.3

97.0

140.8 211.7

253.7

281.1

350.6
421.1

| 448.5 582.6

689.6 868.4 1185.8 -1241.2

79.8
|

1185.8-
-1241.2


